- 1 -info@linmoreled.com © 2026 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
SPEC SHEET
Ace LED Vaportight (AV2)
LED VAPORTIGHT FIXTURE
PROJECT NAME DATE
CAT. NUMBER
NOTESBy Linmore LED
5 YEAR

Typical lumen output (±10%) at 5000K CCT and 277V (LV) under 25°C ambient temperature.
ORDERING
Ordering Example:  AV20S-A2-ADJ-4N-ADJ-80-FR-LV-FXT-10V
Selectable Wattage and Color Temperature
1.	 Make sure the fixture is off.
2.	 Adjust the dip switches located on the driver inside the
fixture to select output power and color temperature.
Fixtures ship from the factory with the highest wattage and
5000K CCT, to change these settings:
WATTS
30W 40W 50W
5000K
Must be ordered separately. Packaged separately.
ACCESSORIES
FIXTURE ACCESSORIES
Part Number Type Description
CABLEKIT-TE Cable Kit Kit includes two cables and two toggle hangers.
AV20S-SPMK Suspended Mount Kit Suspended Mount Kit. Includes two V-Hooks and two 3.2ft chains.
AV2-EMB-09W Emergency Battery Backup
Emergency Backup Driver with Battery, 9 Watts output for >90 minutes.
Simple Wiring, Metal Conduit. Field installed.
CCT
3500K 4000K
Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
2360 S Orange Ave, Fresno, CA 93725
559 485 6010   |   info@linmoreled.com   |   linmoreled.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit linmoreled.com for latest information. All values are typical or design values and series averages.
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environments and applications. Consult Linmore LED with specific inquiries. Copyright © 2026, Linmore LED Labs, Inc.